New Zealand Road Nationals 2016

29/12/2015 Event 1
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16
193
24
119
33
131
189
335

Jonathan
Dale

Ollie

Andrew

Mark
Tuata-nukingi
Shane

Matthew

29/12/2015 Event 2
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384
5
17
162
392
31
150
139
309

Jessie
Renee
Nicole
Daina
Dahna
Rebecca
Georgia
Melissa

Lotte

29/12/2015 Event 3

1

2
3
4
5

Sunday, 10 July 2016

374
120
87
52
67

Nick
Stefan
James
Joshua

Sam

Senior Men

Swindells
Christoffersen
Jones

Jones
MacDonald
Reweti-Migo
Mihaere

Bly

Senior Ladies

Wong
Nyman
Begg
Gibbs
Penty
Smith
Hurley
White

Kaars

Intermediate Men

Frame
Teers
Wilmhurst
Hughes
Portch

Wanganui

200 m Time Trial
Did not start

17.909
18.503
18.963
19.127
19.912
20.504
20.955

200 m Time Trial
Did not start

Did not start
20.348
20.504
21.415
22.001
22.031
22.177
23.138

200 m Time Trial
19.598

20.168
20.800
21.701
21.846
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29/12/2015 Event 4 Intermediate Ladies 200 m Time Trial

1 209 Leah McDonald 20.549
2 100 Tyla Smith 21.422
3 108 Ariana Snook 22.123
4 68 Sophie Tang 22.190
5 18 Monique Cleeve 22.251
6 61 Boudine Brown 22.387
7 134 Tiara Richards 23.306
29/12/2015 Event 5 Junior Boys 200 m Time Trial
1 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper 19.393
2 260 Keaton Swindells 21.937
3 10 Hadley Beech 21.943
4 372 Aryan Sanghui 24.574
5 375 Luke Denton 24.720
29/12/2015 Event 6 Junior Girls 200 m Time Trial
1 60 Ella Benson 22.131 (after skate off 1%)
1 176 Jazmyn McAuley 22.131 (after skate off 2””)
2 78 Renee Teers 22.171
3 50 Eugenia Lee 22.488
4 202 Serenity Griffith 22.707
5 276 Xan Twissell 22.829
6 169 Charlotte Clarke 22.842
7 351 Charlette Grant 23.322
8 75 Bella Williams 27.231
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29/12/2015 Event 7
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15

51
355
28
380
207
347
354
400
82
203
71
36
416
171
269

Charli
Lydia
Caitlin
Holly
Amy
Isobel
Erin
Ocean
Roshean
Nicole
Tasha
Jasmine
Keira
Cassandra

Charlotte

29/12/2015 Event 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

15
55
368
57
53
41
157

Drew
Chase
Hayden
Kaylum
Sean
Trent

Aryan

29/12/2015 Event 9
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Sunday, 10 July 2016

83
122
376

69
424
254

Johnmen

Olivier
Mark
Frog
Robert

Juvenile Girls
Nevin

Stack
Fergusson
Ward
Baird

Hill
Green

W oolley
O'Connor
Valentine
McAuley
Beech
Hodgson
Bonica

Scott

Juvenile Boys

Brennan
Morpeth
Teixeira
McAuley
Sullivan
James

Walimbe

Masters Men
Zhang

Moody
Heuze
Brill
Twissell

Stack

200 m Time Trial

23.585
23.993
24.266
24.401
25.231
25.659
25.839
25.874
25.961
26.075
26.186
26.592
26.710
27.229
27.871

200 m Time Trial

23.739
24.058
24.429
24.610
24.728
25.092
27.031

200 m Time Trial

21.523
23.346
23.705
27.664
32.718

Did not start
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29/12/2015 Event 10

1 141 Krystine
2 378 Leah

3 170 Lynley
4 49 Sarah

29/12/2015 Event 11

1 403 Mikaela
2 37 Kiera
3 367 Emily
4 356 Nicole

29/12/2015 Event 12
89 Micky

320 Joshua
422 Lucas
357 Ajay
412 Liam
373 Graham

a b W N

29/12/2015 Event 13a

1 51 Charli
2 347 Isobel
3 36 Jasmine
4 416 Keira
5 354 Erin

29/12/2015 Event 13b

1 355 Lydia

2 71 Tasha

3 207 Amy

4 400 Ocean

5 171 Cassandra

29/12/2015 Event 14a

1 60 Ella

2 50 Eugenia

3 351 Charlette

4 202 Serenity
75 Bella

Sunday, 10 July 2016

Masters Ladies
Davies

Caldwell
Crawford
Stack
Primary Girls
MacDonald
Brennan
Olthof
Teixeira
Primary Boys
Zhang
Valentine
Hodgson
Caldwell
MacDonald
Stack

Juvenile Girls
Nevin

Hill
Beech
Hodgson

Green

Juvenile Girls
Stack
McAuley
Baird
Woolley

Bonica

Junior Girls
Benson

Lee

Grant
Griffith

Williams

200 m Time Trial
22.645

25.288
27.180
30.127

200 m Time Trial
28.047

29.073
29.466
29.809

200 m Time Trial
Did not start

25.205
28.675
29.139
30.635
33.511
1000 m Heat
Qualified next event
2:13.04
2:19.83
2:22.38
2:25.86
1000 m Heat
2:02.555 Quialified next event -
Warning
2:03.49 Quialified next event
2:04.44 Quialified next event
2:17.54
2:26.11
1000 m Heat
1:55.394 Qualified next event
1:56.25 Quali_fied next event -
warning
1:58.88
1:59.31
2:27.68
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29/12/2015 Event 14b Junior Girls 1000 m Heat

1 78 Renee Teers 1:52.16 Quialified next event
2 169 Charlotte Clarke Quialified next event
3 176 Jazmyn McAuley Qualified next event
4 276 Xan Twissell Quialified next event
29/12/2015 Event 15a Senior Men 1000 m Heat
335 Matthew Bly
193 Dale Christoffersen
189 Shane Mihaere
24 Ollie Jones
119 Andrew Jones
16 Jonathan Swindells
131 Tuata-nukingi Reweti-Migo
33 Mark MacDonald
29/12/2015 Event 16 Primary Boys 1000 m Final
89 Micky Zhang Did not start
1 320 Joshua Valentine 2:16.25 Warning - gloves
2 422 Lucas Hodgson
3 357 Ajay Caldwell
4 412 Liam MacDonald
5 373 Graham Stack
29/12/2015 Event 17 Primary Girls 1000 m Final
1 403 Mikaela MacDonald 2:24.01
2 37 Kiera Brennan
3 356 Nicole Teixeira
4 367 Emily Olthof
29/12/2015 Event 18 Juvenile Boys 1000 m Final
1 15 Drew Brennan 2:01.09
2 57 Kaylum McAuley
3 368 Hayden Teixeira
4 41 Trent James
5 55 Chase Morpeth
6 157 Aryan Walimbe
7 53 Sean Sullivan
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29/12/2015 Event 19

1

2
3
4
5

56
10
260
372
375

Jan-Hendrik
Hadley
Keaton
Aryan

Luke

29/12/2015 Event 20

1

2
3
4
5

374
120
67
87
52

Nick
Stefan
Sam
James

Joshua

29/12/2015 Event 21

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

100
209
108
61
18
68
134

Tyla
Leah
Ariana
Boudine
Monique
Sophie

Tiara

29/12/2015 Event 22
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5
384
17
162
31
309
139
392
150

Renee
Jessie
Nicole
Daina
Rebecca
Lotte
Melissa
Dahna

Georgia

Junior Boys
Kuepper

Beech
Swindells
Sanghui

Denton

Intermediate Men
Frame

Teers
Portch
Wilmhurst

Hughes

Intermediate Ladies
Smith

McDonald
Snook
Brown
Cleeve
Tang
Richards

Senior Ladies
Nyman
Wong
Begg
Gibbs
Smith
Kaars
White
Penty
Hurley

1000 m Final

1:42.65
1000 m Final
1:40.01
1000 m Final
1:50.59
1000 m Final
Did not start
Did not start
1:45.08
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29/12/2015 Event 23
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83
122
376

69
424
254

Johnmen

Olivier
Mark
Frog
Robert

29/12/2015 Event 24

1

2
3
4

141
378
170

49

Krystine
Leah
Lynley

Sarah

29/12/2015 Event 25

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

28
51
71
355
82
207
380

Caitlin
Charli
Tasha
Lydia
Roshean
Amy
Holly

29/12/2015 Event 26

1
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78
176
169

60

50
276

Renee
Jazmyn
Charlotte
Ella
Eugenia

Xan

Sunday, 10 July 2016

Masters Men
Zhang

Moody
Heuze
Brill
Twissell
Stack

Masters Ladies
Davies

Caldwell
Crawford
Stack

Juvenile Girls
Fergusson

Nevin
McAuley
Stack
O'Connor
Baird
Ward

Junior Girls
Teers

McAuley
Clarke
Benson
Lee

Twissell

1000 m Final
Did not start

1:52.08

1000 m Final
1:58.96

1000 m Final
2:05.91

1000 m Final
1:56.56
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29/12/2015 Event 28

77
61
384
49
60

100
17
139
31
162
18
108
150
78
209
309
169
176
276
351
68
50
134
392
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Sunday, 10 July 2016

Holly
Boudine
Jessie
Sarah
Ella
Renee
Tyla
Nicole
Melissa
Rebecca
Daina
Monique
Ariana
Georgia
Renee
Leah
Lotte
Charlotte
Jazmyn
Xan
Charlette
Sophie
Eugenia
Tiara

Dahna

Ladies (12 yrs and over)
MacKenzie

Brown
Wong
Stack
Benson
Nyman
Smith
Begg
White
Smith
Gibbs
Cleeve
Snook
Hurley
Teers
McDonald
Kaars
Clarke
McAuley
Twissell
Grant
Tang
Lee
Richards
Penty

20 k Elimination

43:06.22

Did not start
Disqualified
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

Warning

Warning
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29/12/2015 Event 29 Men (12 yrs and over) 20 k Elimination

372 Aryan Sanghui Did not start
254 Robert Stack Did not start
90 Eden Smith Did not start
16 Jonathan Swindells Did not start
1 24 Ollie Jones National Record
2 193 Dale Christoffersen
3 33 Mark MacDonald
4 131 Tuata-nukingi Reweti-Migo
5 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
6 119 Andrew Jones
7 67 Sam Portch
8 374 Nick Frame
9 120 Stefan Teers
10 10 Hadley Beech
11 189 Shane Mihaere
12 52 Joshua Hughes
13 376 Olivier Heuze
14 87 James Wilmhurst
15 260 Keaton Swindells
16 335 Matthew Bly
17 375 Luke Denton
30/12/2015 Event 30a Juvenile Girls 500 m Heat
1 51 Charli Nevin 58.82 Quialified next event
2 347 Isobel Hill Qualified next event
3 354 Erin Green
4 36 Jasmine Beech
5 416 Keira Hodgson
30/12/2015 Event 30b Juvenile Girls 500 m Heat
1 355 Lydia Stack 57.14 Qualified next event
2 71 Tasha McAuley Quialified next event
3 207 Amy Baird
4 400 Ocean W oolley
5 171 Cassandra Bonica
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30/12/2015 Event 30c

1 28 Caitlin

2 380 Holly

3 82 Roshean

4 203 Nicole

5 269 Charlotte
30/12/2015 Event 3la

1 60 Ella

2 202 Serenity

3 50 Eugenia

4 351 Charlette

5 75 Bella
30/12/2015 Event 31b

1 176 Jazmyn

2 276 Xan

3 169 Charlotte

4 78 Renee
30/12/2015 Event 32a

1 193 Dale

2 33 Mark

3 131 Tuata-nukingi
30/12/2015 Event 33

89 Micky

1 320 Joshua

2 422 Lucas

3 357 Ajay

4 412 Liam

5 373 Graham
30/12/2015 Event 34

1 403 Mikaela

2 356 Nicole

3 37 Kiera

4 367 Emily

Sunday, 10 July 2016

Juvenile Girls
Fergusson

Ward
O'Connor
Valentine

Scott

Junior Girls
Benson

Griffith
Lee
Grant

Williams

Junior Girls
McAuley

Twissell
Clarke

Teers

Senior Men
Christoffersen

MacDonald
Reweti-Migo
Primary Boys
Zhang
Valentine
Hodgson
Caldwell
MacDonald

Stack

Primary Girls
MacDonald

Teixeira
Brennan

Olthof

500 m Heat
58.48 Quialified next event

Quialified next event

500 m Heat
54.50 Quialified next event

Quialified next event

500 m Heat
53.91 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
46.46 Qualified next event

Quialified next event

500 m Final
Did not start

1:03.44

500 m Final
1:07.78
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30/12/2015 Event 35a

1
2
3

15 Drew
57 Kaylum
53 Sean

30/12/2015 Event 38a
71 Tasha

30/12/2015 Event 38b
71 Tasha

30/12/2015 Event 39

1 56 Jan-Hendrik
2 10 Hadley

3 260 Keaton

4 372 Aryan

5 375 Luke

30/12/2015 Event 40
90 Eden

374 Nick
120 Stefan
87 James
67 Sam
52 Joshua

a A W N

30/12/2015 Event 41

209 Leah
1 100 Tyla
2 108 Ariana
3 18 Monique

30/12/2015 Event 42

1

2
3
4

17 Nicole
392 Dahna
162 Daina
31 Rebecca

Sunday, 10 July 2016

Juvenile Boys
Brennan

McAuley

Sullivan

Juvenile Girls
McAuley

Juvenile Girls
McAuley

Junior Boys
Kuepper
Beech
Swindells
Sanghui

Denton

Intermediate Men
Smith

Frame
Teers
Wilmhurst
Portch
Hughes

Intermediate Ladies
McDonald

Smith
Snook

Cleeve

Senior Ladies
Begg
Penty
Gibbs
Smith

500 m Heat
57.41 Quialified next event

Quialified next event

500 m Semi-Final

500 m Semi-Final

500 m Final
48.81

500 m Final
Did not start

47.57

500 m Final
Did not finish

50.058

500 m Final
50.09 Warning
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30/12/2015 Event 43
83 Johnmen

122

376 Olivier
69 Mark

424 Frog

254 Robert
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30/12/2015 Event 44

1 141 Krystine
2 378 Leah

3 170 Lynley
4 49 Sarah

30/12/2015 Event 45

1 176 Jazmyn
2 60 Ella
3 276 Xan
4 202 Serenity

30/12/2015 Event 47
1 28 Caitlin

51 Charli
71 Tasha

2
3
4 355 Lydia
5 347 Isobel
6

380 Holly

30/12/2015 Event 49
89 Micky

320 Joshua
422 Lucas
412 Liam
357 Ajay
373 Graham
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Sunday, 10 July 2016

Masters Men
Zhang

Moody
Heuze
Brill
Twissell
Stack

Masters Ladies
Davies

Caldwell
Crawford
Stack

Junior Girls
McAuley

Benson
Twissell
Griffith

Juvenile Girls
Fergusson

Nevin
McAuley
Stack
Hill
Ward
Primary Boys
Zhang
Valentine
Hodgson
MacDonald
Caldwell
Stack

500 m Final
Did not start

51.20

500 m Final
53.860 National Record

500 m Final
52.93

500 m Final
56.21

1500 m Final
Did not start

3:29.547 National Record

warning

warning
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30/12/2015 Event 50

1

2
3
4

403

37
367
356

Mikaela
Kiera
Emily

Nicole

30/12/2015 Event 51

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

55
57
15
368
41
53
157

Chase
Kaylum
Drew
Hayden
Trent
Sean

Aryan

30/12/2015 Event 52

1
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28
51
71
207
82
355
347
36
400
380
416
354
171
203
269

Caitlin
Charli
Tasha
Amy
Roshean
Lydia
Isobel
Jasmine
Ocean
Holly
Keira
Erin
Cassandra
Nicole

Charlotte

Primary Girls
MacDonald
Brennan
Olthof

Teixeira

Juvenile Boys
Morpeth

McAuley
Brennan
Teixeira
James
Sullivan

Walimbe

Juvenile Girls
Fergusson

Nevin
McAuley
Baird
O'Connor
Stack

Hill
Beech
Woolley
Ward
Hodgson
Green
Bonica
Valentine

Scott

1500 m Final
3:50.35 National Record

3000 m Final
6:17.96 National Record

3000 m Final
6:32.94 National Record
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30/12/2015 Event 53
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83
122
376

69
424
254

Johnmen

Olivier
Mark
Frog
Robert

30/12/2015 Event 54

1

2
3
4

141
378
170

49

Krystine
Leah
Lynley

Sarah

30/12/2015 Event 55

1

2
3
4
5

56
10
260
372
375

Jan-Hendrik
Hadley
Keaton
Aryan

Luke

30/12/2015 Event 56

1
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78
169
176
351

60
202
276

50

75

Renee
Charlotte
Jazmyn
Charlette
Ella
Serenity
Xan
Eugenia

Bella

Masters Men
Zhang

Moody
Heuze
Brill
Twissell
Stack

Masters Ladies
Davies

Caldwell
Crawford
Stack

Junior Boys
Kuepper
Beech
Swindells
Sanghui

Denton

Junior Girls
Teers

Clarke
McAuley
Grant
Benson
Griffith
Twissell
Lee

Williams

5000 m Points

Did not start

9:51.80 13 points
10 points
1 point

5000 m Points
9:51.93 15 points

8 points
1 point

5000 m Points
9:48.13 15 points

8 points
1 points

5000 m Points
10:06.90 11 points

7 points
2 points
1 point

warning
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30/12/2015 Event 57
374 Nick

16 Jonathan

90 Eden

189 Shane

24 Ollie

33 Mark

193 Dale

119 Andrew

67 Sam

131 Tuata-nukingi
120 Stefan

87 James

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N P

52 Joshua

=
o

335 Matthew

30/12/2015 Event 58
392 Dahna

77 Holly

5 Renee
384 Jessie
100 Tyla

17 Nicole
61 Boudine
108 Ariana
162 Daina
31 Rebecca
209 Leah
309 Lotte
18 Monique
150 Georgia
134 Tiara

© 00 N oo o b~ W0 N P

P
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139 Melissa
68 Sophie

=
N

Sunday, 10 July 2016

Combined Men Int/Sen

10 k Points

Frame Did not start
Swindells Did not start
Smith Did not start
Mihaere Disqualified
Jones 17:39.78 23 points
MacDonald 15 points
Christoffersen 4 points
Jones
Portch
Reweti-Migo
Teers
Wilmhurst
Hughes
Bly

Combined Ladies Int/Sen 10 k Points
Penty Did not start
MacKenzie Did not start
Nyman Did not start
Wong Did not start
Smith Did not start
Begg 20:34.81 13 points
Brown 11 points
Snook 10 points
Gibbs 6 points
Smith 2 points
McDonald
Kaars
Cleeve
Hurley
Richards
White
Tang
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30/12/2015 Event 59

1
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260
56
15
55
41
57

372

368

Keaton
Jan-Hendrik
Drew
Chase
Trent
Kaylum
Aryan
Hayden

30/12/2015 Event 60
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60
169
176

28

50

78

71

51
351
276
355
380

Ella
Charlotte
Jazmyn
Caitlin
Eugenia
Renee
Tasha
Charli
Charlette
Xan
Lydia
Holly

30/12/2015 Event 61

1
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Sunday, 10 July 2016

24
33
193
374
67
189
131
119
120
335
87

Ollie

Mark

Dale

Nick

Sam

Shane
Tuata-nukingi
Andrew
Stefan
Matthew

James

Junior Boys
Swindells

Kuepper
Brennan
Morpeth
James

McAuley
Sanghui

Teixeira

Junior Girls
Benson

Clarke
McAuley
Fergusson
Lee
Teers
McAuley
Nevin
Grant
Twissell
Stack
Ward

Senior Men
Jones

MacDonald

Christoffersen

Frame
Portch
Mihaere
Reweti-Migo
Jones
Teers

Bly
Wilmhurst

3000 m Team Relay Final

5:24.42
5:24.45

SC2
SC2
WG
WG
WG
SC1
SC1
SC1

3000 m Team Relay Final

5:25.06
5:25.06
5:25.06

Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

5000 m Relay Final

8:07.86
8:07.86

CHCH
CHCH
SC
SC
MSSC
MSSC
MSSC
WG
WG
VISS
VISS
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30/12/2015 Event 62

1
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17
108
61
18
139
31
100
209
392
170
309

Nicole
Ariana
Boudine
Monique
Melissa
Rebecca
Tyla
Leah
Dahna
Lynley
Lotte

29/12/2015 Event 13c

1

2
3
4
5

28

380

82
203
269

Caitlin
Holly
Roshean
Nicole

Charlotte

29/12/2015 Event 27
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16
24
193
33
119
131
335
189

Jonathan
Ollie

Dale

Mark

Andrew
Tuata-nukingi
Matthew

Shane

29/12/2015 Event 32b

1

2
3
4

Sunday, 10 July 2016

119

24
189
335

Andrew
Ollie
Shane

Matthew

Senior Ladies
Begg
Snook

Brown
Cleeve
White
Smith
Smith
McDonald
Penty
Crawford

Kaars

Juvenile Girls
Fergusson
Ward
O'Connor
Valentine

Scott

Senior Men
Swindells

Jones
Christoffersen
MacDonald
Jones
Reweti-Migo
Bly

Mihaere

Senior Men
Jones

Jones
Mihaere

Bly

5000 m Relay Final

8:33.27 SC1
8:38.27 SC1
8:38.27 SC1
WG
WG
WG
SC2
SC2
SC2
MTW
MTW
1000 m Heat
1:58.288 Quali_fied next event -
warning
2:03.81 Qualified next event
2:06.56 Qualified next event
2:19.10
2:30.52
1000 m Final
Did not start
1:36.05
500 m Heat
47.75 Qualified next event

Quialified next event
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29/12/2015 Event 35b

1 368 Hayden
2 55 Chase
3 41 Trent
4 157 Aryan
29/12/2015 Event 36a
1 209 Leah
2 18 Monique
3 68 Sophie
29/12/2015 Event 36b
1 100 Tyla
2 108 Ariana
3 61 Boudine
4 134 Tiara
29/12/2015 Event 37a
1 17 Nicole
2 31 Rebecca
3 150 Georgia
29/12/2015 Event 37b
1 162 Daina
2 392 Dahna
3 139 Melissa
4 309 Lotte

29/12/2015 Event 46

1 55 Chase
2 57 Kaylum
3 15 Drew

4 368 Hayden

29/12/2015 Event 48

1 24 Ollie
2 193 Dale
3 33 Mark
4 119 Andrew

Sunday, 10 July 2016

Juvenile Boys
Teixeira

Morpeth
James

Walimbe

Intermediate Ladies
McDonald

Cleeve

Tang

Intermediate Ladies
Smith

Snook

Brown

Richards

Senior Ladies
Begg
Smith
Hurley

Senior Ladies
Gibbs

Penty
White

Kaars

Juvenile Boys
Morpeth

McAuley
Brennan

Teixeira

Senior Men
Jones

Christoffersen
MacDonald

Jones

500 m Heat
59.30 Quialified next event

Quialified next event

500 m Heat
52.38 Quialified next event

Quialified next event

500 m Heat
53.42 Qualified next event
Qualified next event -
Warning
500 m Heat
51.31 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
51.17 Quialified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Final
55.99

500 m Final
44.10
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29/12/2015 Event 58a Junior Girls 3000 m Team Relay Heat

207 Amy Baird SC 3 Disqualified
82 Roshean O'Connor SC 3 Disqualified
347 lIsobel Hill SC 3 Disqualified
1 60 Ella Benson 0.00 SC 1Qualified next event
1 169 Charlotte Clarke 0.00 SC 1Qualified next event
1 176 Jazmyn McAuley 0.00 SC 1Qualified next event
2 202 Serenity Griffith MSSC
2 400 Ocean W oolley MSSC
3 416 Keira Hodgson WG 2
3 203 Nicole Valentine WG 2
3 171 Cassandra Bonica WG 2
29/12/2015 Event 58b Junior Girls 3000 m Team Relay Heat
1 50 Eugenia Lee 5:35.60 WG 1Qualified next event
1 28 Caitlin Fergusson 5:35.60 WG 1Qualified next event
1 78 Renee Teers 5:35.60 WG 1Qualified next event
2 351 Charlette Grant SC 2 Quialified next event
2 71 Tasha McAuley SC 2 Quialified next event
2 51 Charli Nevin SC 2 Quialified next event
3 355 Lydia Stack NN Qualified next event
3 276 Xan Twissell NN Qualified next event
3 380 Holly Ward NN Qualified next event
4 75 Bella Williams BLN
4 354 Erin Green BLN
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